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1.

85 14:12 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

How Often Do your See Yourself Eating at an Office Canteen?

@ Daily 52
@ Once or Twice per Week 26
@ Only on Rare Occasions 7
@ Never 0

What do you see yourself using an office canteen for?

70
@ Tosocialise 51

60 |
@ Buy hot food at lunch 58

50 |
@ Buy light food (sandwiches, sa... 63

4 |
@ Buy soft drink/fresh juices 55

30 |
@ Tea & coffee 62

20|
@ Buy breakfast 38

10
. To eat your food from home 57

0

. Which of the following concepts do you feel would be most appropriate for our new office?

. Vending machines at each floor 7
. Coffee ship/light snacks (simil... 22

. Cafeteria with breakfast, snack... 56
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4. Please select which of the below best describes your office lunch/snacks routine?

@ | order ready-made food usin... 39
@ ! always bring home-cooked ... 22
@ | rarely eatin the office and ha... 5

@ Other 15

5. What type of food do you envisage you would be most interested in?

@ Healthy and Fresh Meals such ... 49
@ Sandwiches, Burgers and Quic... 12

@ Chocolate, snack bars, desserts 5

@ Hot Main Course (Preferably ... 19

6. In terms of Value for Money, how much do you or would you spend on your daily lunch meal?

@ 40,000 to 60,000 41
@ 60,000 to 100,000 29
. | do not know as | bring in ho... 10

@ Other 4

7. Would you value and support if we could make available food options that would support
biological producers and/or social projects

@ Yes 71 \

@ No 1

. | am not sure 11
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8. Would you be interested to participate in catering/canteen committee to help review menus and
provide suggestions on ongoing basis?

@ Yes 41
® No 44

9. Is there any personal recommendation or concern you would like to share in regards to setting
up Office Dining Solutions?

25

Responses Latest Responses

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?auth_pvr=0rgld&auth_upn=maria.ayoub%40wfp.org&lang=en-US&origin=0fficeDotCom&route... 3/3



